
 

99 年 01 月 1762 中化生  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 
日期 成交股數 成交最高 成交最低 成交均價 漲跌 筆數 

2010/1/04 16,159 66 62 65.22 14.68 11
2010/1/05 40,747 66.5 64.5 65.48 0.26 26
2010/1/06 29,657 66 64.5 65.01 -0.47 17
2010/1/07 96,000 65.5 60 63.34 -1.67 33
2010/1/08 17,000 64.5 64 64.18 0.84 11
2010/1/11 64,000 66 64.75 65.06 0.88 18
2010/1/12 394,009 65.5 64.5 65.11 0.05 43
2010/1/13 304,000 71.1 65 67.77 2.66 67
2010/1/14 176,050 69 67 68.15 0.38 33
2010/1/15 180,000 69 64.5 66.89 -1.26 62
2010/1/18 45,000 66 63.8 64.86 -2.03 13
2010/1/19 81,000 65 64 64.78 -0.08 20
2010/1/20 22,000 65 64.2 64.4 -0.38 12
2010/1/21 12,000 64.3 63.5 63.88 -0.52 9
2010/1/22 44,000 63 61.75 62.67 -1.21 24
2010/1/25 83,000 61.8 58 59.48 -3.19 45
2010/1/26 57,000 59.8 56.7 58.08 -1.4 33
2010/1/27 46,400 58.4 55 57.29 -0.79 26
2010/1/28 20,738 58.2 57.5 58.02 0.73 11
2010/1/29 61,358 58.2 56.7 57.45 -0.57 29
 


